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Recreation Department
216-529-4081

Lakewood City Schools
Community Recreation and Education Department
2016 Fall Adult M/W COED Softball Schedule

Leslie Krogman, Coordinator

lestie. krogman@lakewoodcityschools,org

Rick Wallenhorst, Athletic Manager

richard.wallenhorst@lakewoodcityschools.org

John Manduta, Supervisor of Officials

jchnmandula@yahoo.com

Hotline
216-529-4117

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 6:15 PM Foxx 4vs 3
7:15 PM Foxx 2vs 4

8:15 PM Foxx 1vs 5

Monday, September 12, 2016 6:15 PM Usher S5vs 2
7:15 PM Usher 4vs 1

8:15 PM Usher Tvs 3

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 6:15 PM Foxx 1vs 4
715 PM Foxx 3vs2

8:15 PM Foxx 5vs 3

Monday, September 19, 2016 6:15 PM Usher Jvs 1
7:15 PM Usher 2vsh

8:15 PM Usher S5vs 4

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 6:15 PM Foxx 5vs 1
7:15 PM Foxx 4ys 2

8:15 PM Foxx 2vs3

Monday, September 26, 2016 6:15 PM Usher 4ys 3

' RAINOUT 7:15 PM° Usher 2vs 4
8:15 PM - Usher 1vs b

Wednesday, September 28, 2016 6:15 PM Foxx 5vg2
7115 PM Foxx 4vs 1

8:15 PM Foxx Tvs 3

Monday, October 3, 20186 6:15 PM Usher 1vs 4
7:15 PM Usher 3vs2

8:15 PM Usher 5vs3

Lakewood Board of
Education

Tom Einhouse,
Prasident
Betsy Bergen
Shaughnessy,

Vice Presidant
Linda G. Beebe
Edward Favre
Emma Petrie Barcelona

Adult Athletic Commission

Art Gold
Troy Bratz
Cliff Burkhart
Derek Clark
Kevin Fischer
Margaret Wetzlor
The Adult Athletic
Commission meets the 4th
Monday of each month at
7:30 PM at the Board of
Education
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Wednesday, October 5, 2016 5:15 PM Foxx 3vs1
7:15 PM Foxx 2vs§

8:15 PM ~ Foxx 5vs 4

Monday, October 10, 2016 6:15 PM Usher 5vs 1
7:15 PM Usher 4vs 2

8:15 PM Usher 2vs3

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 8:15 PM . Foxx 2 vs 1
MAKEUP T15PM - Foxx 4vs3

B:15 PM Foxx Svs 4

Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they occur, when possible.
In some cases games will be rescheduled based on thelr impact on standings, or based on the ahility
to reschedule the largest number of games.



